NSS11500 Series L3 Core Switch Datasheet
1
Product Overview
NSS11500-08/12 series switch is a high-performance stackable L3 core routing switch developed by Maipu. It
is applied in enterprise campus network and easy to deploy Layer3 switching solution that offers enhanced
security and 1GE/10GE/40GE interfaces, RIP/OSPF/BGP/IS-IS, L2&L3 Multicast, VST stacking enabled and
flexible management.
NSS11500 series switch can be used as L3 distribution devices on large-sized campus networks. They can

(Not including PoE) NSM115-8QXGE-EC 74W
NSM115-16XGEF-EC 61W NSM115-12QXGE-EC 111W
Order Information
Model Description
NSS11500-04 Host
NSS11500-04 V2 Version: NSS11500-04 chassis, two control engine slots, six switching engine
slots, four line card slots, two fan slots, four power slots.
NSM115-MPUB NSM115-MPUB Control Engine, for NSS11500-04, supporting active/standby
backup function
NSM115-SFUB NSM115-SFUB Switching Engine, for NSS11500-04
(Note:  SFU slot 2 and slot 3 are available, the rest are reserved slots)
FAN-06A-01B FAN-06A-01B Fan module for NSS11500-04
AD800M-HV1B AD800M-HV1B, 1600W AC power module
AD1600M-HV0B AD1600M-HV0B, 1600W AC power module
DD1600M-5V0B DD1600M-5V0B, 1600W DC power module
NSS11500-04 Line Cards
NSM115-48GET4XGEF-EC 48-Port 100/1000M electric interfaces, 4-Port 10G SFP+ interfaces line card
(Note: Configure 2*NSM115-SFUB Switching Engines)
NSM115-48GEF4XGEF-EC 48-Port 1000M SFP interfaces, 4-Port 10G SFP+ interfaces line card
(Note: Configure 2*NSM115-SFUB Switching Engines)
NSM115-24GET24GEF4XF-EC
24-Port 100/1000M electric interfaces, 24-Port 1000M SFP interfaces, 4-Port 10G
SFP+ interfaces line card
(Note: Configure 2*NSM115-SFUB Switching Engines)
NSM115-40GETP8LTP4XF-EC
40-Port 100/1000M electric PoE+ interfaces (Support 802.3af/at), 8-Port
100M/1G/2.5G electric PoE++ interfaces (Support 802.3af/at/bt), 4-Port 10G
SFP+ interfaces line card
(Note: Configure 2*NSM115-SFUB Switching Engines)
NSM115-16XGEF4QXGE-EC 16-Port 10G SFP+ interfaces, 2-Port 40G QSFP+ interfaces line card
(Note: Configure 2*NSM115-SFUB Switching Engines)
NSM115-16XGEF-EC 16-Port 10G SFP+ interfaces line card
(Note: Configure 2*NSM115-SFUB Switching Engines)
NSS11500 Series L3 Core Switch Datasheet
7
NSM115-32XGEF-EC 32-Port 10G SFP+ interfaces line card
(Note: Configure 2*NSM115-SFUB Switching Engines)
NSM115-48XGEF-EC 48-Port 10G SFP+ interfaces line card
(Note: Configure 2*NSM115-SFUB Switching Engines)
NSM115-8QXGE-EC
8-Port 40G QSFP+ interfaces line card
(Note: Configure 2*NSM115-SFUB Switching Engines)
NSM115-12QXGE-EC 12-Port 40G QSFP+ interfaces line card
(Note: Configure 2*NSM115-SFUB Switching Engines)
NSS11500-08 Host
NSS11500-08 V2 Version: NSS11500-08 chassis, two control engine slots, six switching engine
slots, eight line card slots, two fan slots, eight power slots.
NSM115-MPUC NSM115-MPUC Control Engine, for NSS11500-08, supporting active/standby
backup function
NSM115-SFUC NSM115-SFUC Switching Engine, for NSS11500-08
(Note:  SFU slot 2 and slot 3 are available, the rest are reserved slots)
FAN-15B-01B FAN-15B-01B Fan module for NSS11500-08
AD800-1D005M AD800-1D005M, 800W AC power module
AD1600-1D005M V2 Version: AD1600-1D005M, 1600W AC power module